Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred nine decimal four two 

(109.42) acres of land at Palmer Road and Skinners Pond, both in Lot 1, Prince 

County, Province of Prince Edward Island, being acquired from John Doucette 

and Judy Doucette, both of Tignish, Prince Edward Island. 

EC2026-28 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred sixteen decimal two 

four (116.24) acres of land at Palmer Road, Lot 1, Prince County, Province of 

Prince Edward Island, being acquired from Dunbar’s Family Farms Ltd. of 

Elmsdale, Prince Edward Island. 

EC2026-41 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT 

PETITION TO ACQUIRE A LAND HOLDING

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred seventy-eight decimal 

seven six (178.76) acres of land at Waterford, Lot 1, Prince County, Province of 

Prince Edward Island, being acquired from Michael Perry of Tignish, Prince 

Edward Island. 

EC2026-42 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT 

PETITION TO ACQUIRE A LAND HOLDING

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred eight decimal eight 

one (108.81) acres of land at Skinners Pond, Lot 1, Prince County, Province of 

Prince Edward Island, being acquired from Helen Gaudet of West Covehead, 

Prince Edward Island. 

EC2026-48 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT 

PETITION TO ACQUIRE A LAND HOLDING

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred fifty-one decimal eight 

four (151.84) acres of land at Palmer Road and Skinners Pond, both in Lot 1, 

Prince County, Province of Prince Edward Island, being acquired from Floyd 

Keefe of Skinners Pond, Prince Eward Island. 

EC2026-52 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred twenty-eight (128) 

acres of land at Palmer Road, Lot 1, Prince County, Province of Prince Edward 

Island, being acquired from Lissa Profit of St. Louis, Prince Edward Island. 

EC2026-56 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT 

PETITION TO ACQUIRE A LAND HOLDING

[...]

Pursuant to section 4 of the Prince Edward Island Lands Protection Act 

R.S.P.E.I. 1988, Cap. L-5 Council granted permission to Michael P. Polsky as 

Trustee of the Michael P. Polsky Revocable Trust of Chicago, Illinois to acquire 

an interest in a land holding of approximately one hundred twenty-five decimal 

eight four (125.84) acres of land at Waterford, Lot 1, Prince County, Province of 

Prince Edward Island, being acquired from Wilbert Justin Shea and Kathy Shea, 

both of Waterford, Prince Edward Island. 

EC2026-58 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

LANDS PROTECTION ACT